SOUTHEASTERN MEMBERS

Alcan Electrical & Engineering Inc
8415 Airport Boulevard Fax 780-6423
Juneau, AK 99801 780-4404

Northern Powerline Constructors Inc dba Chatham
Electric Inc

PO Box 34977 (Lic#1341 UCW, UL)
Juneau, AK 99803 Fax 789-6954
Chuck Platt 789-9899

chuck@chathamelectric.com

Ever Electric Inc

5351 Commercial Blvd (Lic#1070 UCW, UL, OC)
Juneau, AK 99801 Fax 780-2288
Jerry Gabor 780-2280
ever@gci.net

Ever Electric Inc dba Island Electric

PO Box 5620
Ketchikan, AK 99901 Fax 780-2288
Jerry Gabor 780-2280

ever@gci.net

ucw Unlimited Commercial Wiring
UL Unlimited Line Work
ocC Outside Communications
IC Inside Communications
RW Residential Wiring

Numbers To Remember
Alaska Electrical Trust Funds...276-1246
Apprenticeship School Anchorage...337-9508
Apprenticeship School Fairbanks...479-4449
Anchorage IBEW...272-6571
Fairbanks IBEW...458-4900
Juneau IBEW...586-3050
Ketchikan IBEW...225-1547

QUALITY BEGINS WITH GOOD DESIGN...
It is accomplished with NECA Contractors

NECA

MNATIONAL ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS ASSOCIATION

NECA Contractors have access to a
skilled labor pool that has been trained
through joint apprenticeship programs.

In today’s highly technical construction
industry, properly trained craft people are
essential.

NECA Contractors are stable. They are
able to provide customers with a list of
projects successfully. Having a good
reputation in the community and industry
are a given, not a goal.

NECA Contractors use only the best
trained electrical and communications
technicians available. Additionally, state-
of-the-art management resources and
industry best practices are in place and
utilized daily.

NECA Contractors do better work and
safer work. Only work that complies with
NEC® requirements and all other
applicable safety codes and industry
standards. Work performed on time,
under budget, and without disruption.
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NECA
712 W 36" Ave.
Anchorage, Alaska 99503
T (907) 561-1958
F (907) 561-8633
Statewide Toll Free 1-800-561-1960
www.alaskaneca.org
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ANCHORAGE & SOUTH CENTRAL MEMBERS

5150 Global Solutions LLC

271 E Park Avenue (Lic#1030325 OC, IC)
Wasilla, AK 99654 Fax 373-1221
Doug Rice 521-8834

drice@5150qglobalsolutions.com

Alaska Line Builders LLC

PO Box 521405 (UCw, UL)
Big Lake, AK 99652 Fax 892-1552
CF Baird 892-1550

cfb@aklinebuilders.com

Alcan Electrical & Engineering Inc

PO Box 91499 (Lic#228 UCW, UL)
Anchorage, AK 99509-1499 Fax 562-6286
Scott Bringmann 563-3787/Cell 351-9676

sbringmann@alcanelectric.com

Anderson Electric LLC

5900 Barry Ave (Lic#40259, UCW, IC)
Anchorage, AK 99507
Barry Steinkruger 441-2526

bsteinkruger@gmail.com

Arctic Electric Inc

PO Box 230508 (Lic#21113 UCW)
Anchorage, AK 99523 Fax 522-3752
Kord Cernich 349-8920

aei@arcticelectric.net

Carlos Tree Service

2451 Cinnabar Loop (UL)
Anchorage, AK 99507 Fax 522-5004
Dale Carlos 522-6049

dale@carlostreeservice.com

Electric Power Constructors Inc

3305 Arctic Blvd #201 (Lic#1208 UCW)
Anchorage, AK 99503 Fax 522-1182
David Burlingame 522-1953

dburlingpame@epsinc.com

Endeavor Electric LLC

4011 Arctic Blvd Suite 206 (Lic#38302 UCW)
Anchorage, AK 99503 Fax 279-1003
Elliott Marlow 279-1002

elliott@endeavorak.com

Haakenson Electric

568 Whitney Rd (Lic#30779, 1289 UCW)
Anchorage, AK 99501 Fax 346-3735
Dave McAllen 346-3043

dmcallen@haakensonelec.com

Hot Wire LLC

5451 Laona Dr (Lic#962 UCW, UL)
Anchorage, AK 99518 Fax 278-8769
Gundar Clemenson 258-9473

gclemenson@hotwirellc.com

Integrity Networks Inc

700 E 46" Avenue #200 (Lic#932668 OC, IC)
Anchorage, AK 99503 Fax 563-0297
Randy Sherman 563-2000

randys@integrity-net.net

Kachemak Electric Co Inc

PO Box 373
Kenai, AK 99611 Fax 283-5472
Mark Cialek 283-3360

mark@kachemakelectric.com

Magnum Power LLC

PO Box 355
Castle Rock, WA 98611-0355 Fax 360-967-2284
Dan Ritola 360-967-2180

dan@magnumpowerlic.com

Michels Power, a Division of Michels Corporation

1775 E Shady Lane (UL)
Neenah, WI 54956 Fax 920-720-5214
Troy Schneider 920-539-6913

tschneid@michels.us

Northern Powerline Constructors Inc

7941 Sandlewood PI (Lic#31976, 1546 UL, OC)
Anchorage, AK 99507 Fax 349-1813
Jason Hodges 344-3436/Cell 441-7259
jason@northernpowerline.com

NPC Energy Services LLC

7941 Sandlewood PI (Lic#35385 UCW)
Anchorage, AK 99507 Fax 349-1813
Paul Lantz 344-3435

plantz@npceslic.com

Sturgeon Electric Company Inc

1301 E 64" Avenue (Lic#993000 UCW, UL, OC)
Anchorage, AK 99518 Fax 456-5425
David Kezer 451-6739
dkezer@myrgroup.com

TempTel Inc

6613 Brayton Dr Ste C (Lic#402404 OC, IC)
Anchorage, AK 99507 Fax 258-0616
Thomas Warren 277-8367

twarren@mscon.com

Wired AK LLC

600 W 58" Ave, Unit G (Lic#1027768 UCW, IC, RW)
Anchorage, AK 99518 Fax 562-2488
Steve Wisdorf 562-2444

swisdorf@wiredak.com

Yukon Electric Inc

718 W 53" Avenue (Lic#103031 UCW, RW)
Anchorage, AK 99518 Fax 569-5127
James Watts 569-5125

jwatts@yukonelectricinc.com

FAIRBANKS MEMBERS

Alcan Electrical & Engineering Inc

PO Box 84772 Fax 452-1772
Fairbanks, AK 99708-4772 452-1771
Fullford Electric Inc

303 E Van Horn (Lic#8005 UCW, OC, IC)
Fairbanks, AK 99701 Fax 456-7288
Lael Fullford 456-7356

lael@fullfordelectric.com

Lowery Electric LLC

461 Hillside Drive  (Lic#103021 UCW, OC, IC, RW)
Fairbanks, AK 99712

Billy Lowery 687-5030
blowery@lowery-electric.com

Robinson Brothers Construction Inc
2348 Richardson Hwy Bldg 1 Ste A (Lic#908238, UL,

oc, IC)
North Pole, AK 99705 Fax 360-576-7781
Dan Cook 425-923-9399

dcook@rbc-utility.com

Sauer Electric Inc

PO Box 83030 (Lic#69 UCW)
Fairbanks, AK 99708-3030 Fax 456-7471
Phil Sauer 456-7470
Star Electric Inc

1785 Donald Avenue (Lic#593 UCW)
Fairbanks, AK 99701 Fax 452-3133
Glenn Potter 452-2529

aglennp@starelectric.us

Sturgeon Electric Company Inc

3650 Worrell Avenue (Lic#993000 UCW, UL, OC)
Fairbanks, AK 99709 Fax 456-5425
David Kezer 451-6739
dkezer@myrgroup.com
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